
 

 

Tier 3 Beef Processing Fees 

For customers that need “Full Service” for their Brand 
 

• Brand specific cut directions  

• Require specific weights/thicknesses on steaks/roasts that require weighing in fab room 

• Need special cuts* (greater than what is found on MB’s online cut instructions) 

• Labeled with their brand custom label/USDA bug 

• Different brand labels based on grading differences. 

• Greater than 14 days hang required due to your marketing statements. 

• Sorting cuts into boxes and with label of product placed on box 

• Pallet/forklift loadout 

• USDA or Beef Marbling Score (BMS) Grading/Labeling    

• Cuts/grind saved for value added production. 

• Unique production data information. 
 
  

McLean Beef Locker Processing Fees Price   Processing Fees continued Price 

 
USDA Butcher 10-14 Day Age 
USDA Butcher 21 Day Age**   
USDA Butcher 28 Day Age** 
USDA Butcher w/no dry age 
Longhorn Slaughter additional fee 
 
Processing Per lb.  
(Hot Carcass Hanging Weight) 

- Under 899 lb. 
- Over 900 lb.  
- Over 1000 lb.  
- Over 1100 lb.  

 
Packaging Fee (Per head) 
 
 
 
 

 
$153.00 
$205.00 
$256.00 
$133.00 
  $85.00 
 
    
 
     $1.29 
     $1.30 
     $1.31 
     $1.32 
 
   $77.00 
 
 
 

 
Sorting cuts into boxes w/box 
labeling (per head) 
 
USDA Grading (per head) 
 
Request finished boxes on Pallet for 
loadout (per pallet) 
 
Patties (Per lb.)  
 
Tenderizing (Per head) 
 
Saving Fat (Per lb.)  
 
 
  

 
 $60.00 
 
 
 $18.50 
 
 $40.00 
 
 
   $1.15 
 
 $10.30 
 
   $1.50 

*Special cut requests are defined as any cuts requested that are NOT on the McLean Beef cutting instructions 

form. 

** 21-day and 28-day hang could include post fab and packaging refrigeration aging at the discretion of the   

butchers. 

  Prices effective 04/01/24. Prices subject to change at any time.  


