

## Tier 3 Beef Processing Fees

## For customers that need "Full Service" for their Brand

- Brand specific cut directions
- Require specific weights/thicknesses on steaks/roasts that require weighing in fab room
- Need special cuts\* (greater than what is found on MB's online cut instructions)
- Labeled with their brand custom label/USDA bug
- Different brand labels based on grading differences.
- Greater than 14 days hang **required** due to your marketing statements.
- Sorting cuts into boxes and with label of product placed on box
- Pallet/forklift loadout
- USDA or Beef Marbling Score (BMS) Grading/Labeling
- Cuts/grind saved for value added production.
- Unique production data information.

McLean Beef Locker Processing Fees	Price	Processing Fees continued	Price
USDA Butcher 10-14 Day Age	\$153.00	Sorting cuts into boxes w/box	\$60.00
USDA Butcher 21 Day Age**	\$205.00	labeling (per head)	
USDA Butcher 28 Day Age**	\$256.00		
USDA Butcher w/no dry age	\$133.00	USDA Grading (per head)	\$18.50
Longhorn Slaughter additional fee	\$85.00		
		Request finished boxes on Pallet for	\$40.00
Processing Per lb.		loadout (per pallet)	
(Hot Carcass Hanging Weight)			
- Under 899 lb.	\$1.29	Patties (Per lb.)	\$1.15
- Over 900 lb.	\$1.30		
- Over 1000 lb.	\$1.31	Tenderizing (Per head)	\$10.30
- Over 1100 lb.	\$1.32		
		Saving Fat (Per lb.)	\$1.50
Packaging Fee (Per head)	\$77.00		

<sup>\*</sup>Special cut requests are defined as any cuts requested that are NOT on the McLean Beef cutting instructions form.

Prices effective 04/01/24. Prices subject to change at any time.

<sup>\*\* 21-</sup>day and 28-day hang could include post fab and packaging refrigeration aging at the discretion of the butchers.